2019 -2020
Faith Formation Calendar
Kindergarten through Grade 8

SUNDAY CLASS SCHEDULE This schedule may be subject to change.
Grade K - 8 are offered from 10:45AM-11:45AM
(Grade 2 and Grade 3 are additionally offered from 8:15AM-9:15AM)

October November December [anuary February
20, 27 3,17, 24 1,8,15 512,19,26 2,9
March April May

1,8, 15, 22 5,26 3

Important Parent Meetings for (Grade 2

Parent Meeting - First Reconciliation and First Eucharist
Grade 2 *November 5 (Tuesday) St. John’s Church 6:30-7:30PM
*Please note this date change from calendar publicized before September 7,
2019. Father Carlino needed to make the schedule change.
Parents will select one of the following dates to attend
February 6 (Thursday) St. John'’s Parish Center 7:00-8:00PM 2nd, Floor
February 13 (Thursday) St. John’s Parish Center 7:00-8:00PM 2rd. Floor

Sacramcnts and Rchcarsals

SACRAMENT OF FIRST RECONCILIATION
Grade 2 March 21 (Saturday) St. John’s Church 11:00AM
Reception immediately following in Parish Center Cafeteria
PREPARATION FOR FIRST EUCHARIST
First Eucharist Retreat
Grade 2 April 25 (Sat.) St. Anthony’s Hall 9:30AM-12PM or
12:30PM-3:00PM

First Eucharist Rehearsals

Grade 2 May 5 (Tues.) Parish Center Gym/Church  5:30-7:00PM
May 7 (Thurs.) Parish Center Gym/Church  5:30-7:00PM
May 8 (Fri.) Parish Center Gym/Church  5:30-7:00PM
SACRAMENT OF FIRST EUCHARIST
May 9 (Sat.) St. John’s Church 11:00AM

MAY CROWNING OF OUR BLESSED MOTHER MARY
All children are invited to join our First Communicants in procession to crown our Blessed
Mother. May 10 (Sun.) St. John’s Church 9:30AM MASS
e Weekend Schedule of Classes and Events available on the Faith Formation Office answering machine every
Friday. Please call Dianne Galarneau - 518-372-3381 ext. 226 or Email — dgalarneau@sjechurch.com
Response may be expected within 48 hours.
e Attendance Assessments are completed in January and April. Parents will be notified of excessive absences.




